

Canyon View Little League SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring Canyon View Little League (CVLL). Canyon View Little League Baseball is a non-profit, 501 (c) (3) tax exempt, volunteer organization committed to building character, responsibility and sportsmanship in the youth of our community. CVLL offers many opportunities for sponsors depending upon the amount of your donation. We have several levels of sponsorship to fit your commitment.

- Sponsorship Levels -

TITLE SPONSOR- \$5,000 (1 only)

- Company branding on your choice of 1 sleeve of 1 division of league jerseys OR Exclusive branding on the back of ALL player practice jerseys
- 6 banners on all of the Dugouts
- 3 Outfield Fence Banners placed at Mehl Park in prime locations
- · Primary spot on the sponsor TV reel in the snack bar
- Prime spot on the CVLL website
- Team Photo Plague (if team is specified)
- Opening day opportunity to setup a company tent and hand out swag or info
- · Opening day Sponsor Announcement Headliner

PLATINUM - \$2,500 (8 available)

- Sleeve Sponsor Company logo on 1 sleeve of league jerseys in ONE division (MAJ, AAA, AA, or CP&TB)
- 3 Outfield Fence Banners
- Team Photo Plaque (if team is specified)
- CVLL Website sponsorship listing
- Sponsor name announced at Opening Day
- · Sponsor sign located at the Snack Bar

GOLD - \$1,100

- 3 Outfield Fence Banners (Two Baseball fields & One Softball field)
- Team Photo Plaque (if team is specified)
- CVLL Website sponsorship listing
- Sponsor name announced at Opening Day
- · Sponsor sign located at the Snack Bar

SILVER - \$850

- 2 Outfield Fence Banners (One Baseball field & One Softball field)
- CVLL Website sponsorship listing Sponsor name announced at Opening Day
- Sponsor sign located at the Snack Bar

BRONZE - \$500

- 1 Outfield Fence Banner (Baseball field)
- CVLL Website sponsorship listing Sponsor name announced at Opening Day
- Sponsor sign located at the Snack Bar

For any sponsorship questions or to receive CVLL tax ID Number please reach out to CVLL sponsorship organizer Todd Sepp at toddsepp@gmail.com

Canyon Views

Thank you for supporting Canyon View Little League!

[]GOLD: \$1,100

Instructions:

• Mark the box of the level selected Sponsorship & complete business information

[] PLATINUM: \$2,500

- Enter the Team or Manager's name AND the Division this team plays in (TBall, CP, AA, AAA, Majors)
- Mail this form and check to CVLL (instructions below)
- Email final, ready to print artwork for banners to toddsepp@gmail.com

Sponsorship Level: (please check appropriate box or boxes)

Please mail completed form and check to:

CVLL Sponsor Attn: Tim Lewis

[] TITLE: \$5,000

P.O. Box 30113 Tucson, Arizona 85751

Make check payable to: Canyon View Little League

[] SILVER: \$850	[] BRONZE: \$500		[] Donation
BUSINESS INFORMATION:			
Company:		Contact Name:	
Mailing Address:		Contact Phone:	
URL/Website:		Contact Email:	
Team/Division:		Sponsor: [] Returning [] New	
BANNER AND AD REQUIREMENTS Banner file specifications: File format should highest quality 300+ DPI, JPEG, or PGN			
LEAGUE USE ONLY:			
AMOUNT PAID \$ CHECK#		DATE RECEIVED:	

For any sponsorship questions or to receive CVLL tax ID Number please reach out to CVLL sponsorship organizer Todd Sepp at toddsepp@gmail.com